
 

 

 
 

GCSE and iGCSE Exams May & June 2019 
Individual Timetables will be available on Portals from 25 Feb 2019 

 

Date Morning Afternoon 
Tuesday 7th May  0500/21 IGCSE English as 2nd Lang (120 mins) 
Wednesday 8th May 0470/12 IGCSE History (120 mins)  

Thursday 9th May   
Friday 10th May  0511/41 IGCSE English as 2nd Lang Listening (50 mins) 

Monday 13th May J282/1 GCSE Latin Language (90 mins) 
R001 Cambridge National ICT (60 mins) Year 10 only 

1RA0-1 Religious Studies Paper 1  (105 mins) 

Tuesday 14th May 
4FR1-1 IGCSE French Listening  (30 mins) 
4FR1-2 IGCSE French Reading/Writing (105 mins) 

4BI1/1B IGCSE Biology (120 mins) 
4SD0/1B IGCSE Double Science (120 mins) 

Wednesday 15th May J587/1 GCSE Phusical Education (60 mins) 8702/1 GCSE English Lit (105 mins) 

Thursday 16th May 
4CH1/1C IGCSE Chemistry (120 mins) 
4SD0/1C  IGCSE Double Science (120 mins) 

J282/2 GCSE Latin Prose Literature A (60 mins) 
J282/3 GCSE Latin Prose Literature B (60 mins) 

Friday 17th May 0470/22 IGCSE History (120 mins) 
1DR03 GCSE Drama (90 mins) 
J587/2 GCSE Phusical Education (60 mins) 

Monday 20th May 1RA0-2 Religious Studies Paper 2  (50 mins)  

Tuesday 21st May 4MA1/1H IGCSE Mathematics Paper 1 (120 mins) 4GE1-1 IGCSE Geography (Physical) (70 mins) 

Wednesday 22nd May 

4CN1/01 IGCSE Chinese Listening (30 mins) 
4CN1/02 IGCSE Chinese R & W  (105 mins) 
4SP1/01 IGCSE Spanish Listening (30 mins) 
4SP1/02 IGCSE Spanish Reading & Writing (105 mins) 

4PH1/1P IGCSE Physics (120 mins) 
4SD0/1P IGCSE Double Science (120 mins) 

Thursday 23rd May 8702/2 GCSE English Lit (135 mins) 1RA0-3 Religious Studies Paper 3  (50 mins) 

Friday 24th May  J205/1 GCSE Economics (90 mins) 

HALF TERM 
Monday 3rd June  J205/2 GCSE Economics (90 mins) 

Tuesday 4th June 8700/1 GCSE English (AQA) (105 mins) 
C660U30-1 GCSE Music Unit 3 (60 mins)   
A833 Portuguese (Reading) (60 mins) followed by 
A833 Portuguese (Writing) (60 mins) 

Wednesday 5th June   

Thursday 6th June 4MA1/2H IGCSE Mathematics Paper 2 (120 mins)  

Friday 7th June 8700/2 GCSE English (AQA) (105 mins) 
4BI1/2B IGCSE Biology (75 mins)  
4SS0-1B IGCSE Single Science (70 mins) 

Monday 10th June   

Tuesday 11th June   

Wednesday 12th June 
4CH1/2C IGCSE Chemistry (75 mins) 
4SS0-1C IGCSE Single Science (70 mins) 

4GN1/01 IGCSE German Listening (30 mins) 
4GN1/02 IGCSE German Reading & Writing (105 mins) 

Thursday 13th June 
 

4GE1-2 IGCSE Geography (Human) (105 mins)  

Friday 14th June 
4PH1/2P IGCSE Physics (75 mins) 
4SS0-1P IGCSE Single Science (70 mins) 

 

Monday 17th June   

Tuesday 18th June 6993 FSMQ Additional Maths (120 mins) YEAR 11  

Wednesday 26th June JCQ CONTINGENCY DAY JCQ CONTINGENCY DAY 

All Students must remain available for the JCQ Contingency Day until their last exam has finished. 
 

GCSE Results Day: Thursday 22nd August 2019 

 


